
(12) 0 46 1 10 (12) 0 29 19 13

(12) 1 46 2 23 (12) 1 21 20 28

13 1 2 20 (12) 1 36 S 25

(12) 2 29 3 23 33 ○ 15 1 45 (16)

13 2 2 58 (12) (12) 2 20 21 9

25 ○ 3 4 15 (12) 25 16 3 1 (16)

20 4 5 24 (12) (12) 3 35 22 22

(12) 5 32 4 10 20 17 3 46 (16)

(12) 6 5 5 19 25 18 4 14 (16)

(12) 6 44 6 17 (12) 4 45 23 11

(12) 7 30 7 17 (12) 5 3 24 28

(12) 8 15 8 21 (12) 5 43 25 25

T 8 24 (12) 6 21 26 28

(12) 8 58 9 10 15 19 6 58 (16)

15 5 10 36 (12) (12) 7 3 27 11

(22) 11 11 10 17 15 S 7 3

33 6 12 3 (12) 8 3 28 28

13 4 W 23 31 20 8 39 (16)

(22) 13 52 11 23 (12) 9 3 29 25

(22) 14 31 12 7 (12) 10 9 30 11

(22) 15 57 13 19 (12) 11 13 31 14

43 7 16 50 (12) 43 S 11 13

(22) 17 0 14 7 (12) 12 25 32 11

43 8 17 29 (12) (12) 13 10 33 13

20 9 19 1 (12) (22) 14 3 34 11

(22) 19 59 × 21 T 14 18

31 10 20 32 (12) 41 21 14 37 (16)

20 53 T (22) 14 59 35 11

(22) 21 10 15 23 (22) 15 34 36 25

(22) 22 43 16 23 13 22 16 16 (16)

31 11 23 9 (12) 16 16 S 13

25 21 S 19 (22) 16 46 37 28

33 ○ 12 25 21 (12) 21 23 17 15 (16)

13 13 27 53 (12) (22) 18 14 38 25

(22) 28 26 17 5 (22) 19 46 39 9

19 14 29 15 (12) 13 24 20 34 (16)

(22) 29 52 18 10 (22) 21 8 40 9

21 37 41 28

41 25 22 7 (16)

(22) 22 36 42 9

38 26 23 4 (16)

(22) 23 32 43 9

38 27 24 20 (16)

(22) 24 55 44 25

25 20 45 25

20 28 25 48 (16)

13 29 26 20

15 30 26 52

(22) 27 19 46 11

38 31 27 46 (16)

(22) 28 15 47 23

43 32 29 20

M a t c h  R e s u l t s  and  R u n n i n g  S c o r e  :  J a p a n e s e  T y p e

A JAPAN B FRANCE A JAPAN

Re-
sult

No.No.No.
Re-
sult

Goal GoalTime

B FRANCE1st 2nd

Re-
sult

Goal Time Goal
Re-
sult

No.

4714 18 32 ――

in the Hall

Spectators

Match No.

Sun 18 Jul 2021

11

甲州市塩山体育館

Competi-
tions 1

○

A B

14 18

18 29
47

JAPAN FRANCE

（ ）
―

―
32

A

Shots Shots

―― ――

1

8

7 1

1

3

8

3

1 5

5

2 5

7

2

4 1

3 59 0 2 0

7mT Saves

1

1

1 17 51

56

0

25

31

Rennosuke Tokuda 2

2

3

Kouhei Narita

Sinnosuke Tokuda

Jin Watanabe

Yuta iwasita

Kennya Kasahara

Anri Remi Doi

3

Dagur Sigurdsson

Naoki Sugioka

Yuki Adamu Beigu

4

1

3

8

3

4

5

22

%

29

1.000

0.137

Time-out

0.250

Kotaro Mizumati

Field Saves Field Shots

12

2

Shuichi Yoshida43

1

2

1

3

7mT Shots

1

3

3

3

0.00023

7

2

32

○ 21

22

No

33

38

41

Motoki Sakai

Hiroki Motoki

Tatuki Yosino

Total

Yuto Agarie

G
K

3

1

1st

2nd1

Fair Play P.%

Total 1.000

Coach

10

12

13

15

18

19

20

3

D
Goals

W
Field Goal

Shots

――

1

3

0

6

00

S

8

7

Goals Goals

Total

6

1

0

1

4

1

4

7m Throw

――

3

3

3

7 28

4

JAPAN

B

Shots Shots

―― ――

4

2

5

5

7

1

3 1

1

4

3 1

1 3

1

7 1

6 1

8

1 60 1 3 0

7mT Saves

0

0

1

0 20

6

47

8

59

6

2

7

1

1

5

4

5

5

1

7

1

0.435

Fair Play P.

0.000

21

463

Total

22

1st

2nd

%

0.520

0.333

No

12

G
K

Total

0

28

116

DESCAT HUGO 

7mT Shots

2

25

1

0

3

2

%

0.000

0.000

23

16

13

○ 21

19

17

14

7

Time-out

13

7

FABREGAS LUDOVIC 

Field Shots

25

6

2

1

7

KARABATIC LUKA 

GENTY YANN 

NGUESSAN TIMOTHEY 

Field Saves

47

PORTE VALENTIN 

ABALO LUC 

GUIGOU MICHAEL 

Goals

MAHE KENTIN

KARABATIC NIKOLA

12 0

TOURNAT NICOLAS 

GERARD VINCENT 

11 7

10 4MEM DIKA

7m Throw

2

4

Field Goal

Shots

――

W
Goals

Total

Coach ――GILLE GUILLAUME 

REMILI NEDIM 5 1

S D
Goals

9

7 2LAGARDE ROMAIN 

RICHARDSON MELVYN 5

2

6

1

3

1

1

3

2

66

FRANCE

1

6

0

2

4

3

5 7

JHL Running Score Ver. 3.18.57

Organizer：
Notation:
  W:Warning  S:Suspension
  D:Disqualification  E:Exclusion
  ○:7mThrow-Success  ×:7mThrow-Failure
  T:Team-TimeOut

Scorer: Scorer:

Referees


